Pi
PREECE
APPLICATIONS
AND ENGINEERING
DATA
CONSTRUCTION
MILITARY
SPECIFICATIONS

Hydraulic Fluid MIL-H-5606A Mineral oil based hydraulic fluid for use with brake and hydraulic systems with synthetic rubber seals.
MIL-PRF-83282D red-colored synthetic, fire-resistant hydraulic fluid
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
(EXAMPLE)
4826 1 T 04 L 06 C
TABLE 1
L "O" RING MATERIAL (TABLE 4) . -- --[1 T TAIL END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
TAIL END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-BODY END THREAD SIZE (TABLE 3)
-BODY END FITTING CONFIGURATION (TABLE 2)
-MATERIAL DESIGNATION (TABLE 1)
-PART NUMBER FOR 90 ELBOW SWIVEL CONFIGURATION
(3000 WORKING PSI)
NOTE: SWIVEL MAY BE ORDERED WITH JUMP SIZE THREADS
TABLE 2
FITTING MATERIAL
FITTING CONFIGURATION
Numerical Descnpt,on
Code
CRES 304 Letter Military
CRES 316
Code Specification No. Description
2
3 Alum 7075-T6
4 INCONNEL®
5 MON EL®
TABLE 3
THREAD THREAD
DASH SIZE 11 l MIL-SPEC
- 02 5/16 -24
- 03 3/8 -24
- 04 7/16 -20
- 05 1 /2 - 20
- 06 9/16 - 18
- 08 3/4 -16
- 10 7 /8 - 14
- 12 1/16-12
- 16 1 5/16 - 12
- 20 1 5/8 - 12
- 24 1 7/8 - 12
- 32 2 1 /2 - 12
Letter
Code
C
E
L
N
V
A
F
G
L
N
p
T
(1) Note thread size on body half designates swivel size
lNCONNEL and MONEL are registered trademarks for Hunt1rgton Alloys Inc.
V1ton 1s a registered trademark for E.I. duPont de Nemours Co.
MS 33649 Female Port
MS 33514 Male - Flareless
MS 33515 Male Bulkhead - Flareless
MS 33657 Male Bulkhead - 37° Flare
AND 10053 Female Pipe Port
MS 33677 Male Pipe
MS 33656 Male - 37° Flare
TABLE 4
"O" RING MATERIAL CODE
Description Oper. Temp.